5/30/201
AREA
WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSWING
WSSWING

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1

FAILURE

WHYDRANT
WHYDRANT
WHYDRANT

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSTAP
SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
SSGRAVMAIN
SSMANHOLE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WMETER
WSVCLINE
SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN
WVALVE

SEWER BACKUP @ 926 OLD POWDER SPRINGS

INVESTIGATE LEAK @ 3785 SEWELL MILL RD

WATER LEAK @ 175 SHALLOW RIDGE LANE

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

LEAKING leaking 11C

LEAKING doesn't drain; hard to turn 12C
LOWPRESSURE low pressure/flow 14B

LEAK WATER LEAK @ 4508 DARTMOOR DRIVE
LEAK METER LEAK @ 1525 WIMBLEDON DRIVE
LEAK WATER LEAK @ 2390 SALEM DR
BLOCKAGE SEWER BACKUP @ 4933 SYDNEY LANE
BLOCKAGE CHECK MH @ 600 LOWELL DRIVE
BLOCKAGE Sewer backup @ 219 Pat Mell Road
BLOCKAGE SEWER BACK UP @ 124 RHODES DRIVE
BLOCKAGE

BROKEN sewer problem@4149 Crowder Road
BLOCKAGE Manhole Holding @ 1290 Johnson Ferry Rd
OVERFLOW SEWER ODOR @ 3001 MOSER WAY
LEAK WATER LEAK @ 1159 JUSTICE DR

LEAK

LEAK WATER LEAK @ 1501 Waterford Ct NE
LEAK

LEAK WATER LEAK @ 3739 WESTCHASE DR
SINKHOLE SINKHOLE @ 4370 LAUREL CIRCLE
CCTV locate manhole@ 2035 BAKER CT

NOLOCATEVALVE/alve maintenance @ 2353 Wavetree Ln.

FINISH DATE

May 24, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 23, 2012

May 28, 2012
May 28, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 28, 2012
May 26, 2012
May 28, 2012
May 27, 2012

May 25, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 26, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 26, 2012
May 26, 2012
May 24, 2012

May 25, 2012
May 23, 2012

wonum
524091
524707
524031

527483
527484
525098
527481
527419
527487
527420

527310
525103
527315
526361
526416
525089
526431
527309
527311
526420

527171
523606



5/30/201

AREA
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3

WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE4

FAILURE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
SSTAP
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE

SSTAP

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WMAIN

WSVCLINE
SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
SSTAP

PROBLEM

PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

LEAK
LEAK
LEAK
BLOCKAGE
BLOCKAGE
BLOCKAGE

WATER LEAK @ 1816 COUNTY LINE ROAD
Repair Shortside Service Leak @ 200 WOODMEAI
INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK @ 125 MCDANIEL R
Flush Main @ 2438 Horseshoe Bend Rd

SEWER BACKUP @ 3004 TWELVE OAKS CIRCLE
INVESTIGATE SEWER BACKUP @ 5091 EDINBU

NOSTICKVALVE Valve maintenance @ 3680 Wilkins Cir.

NOLOCATEVALVE/alve maintenance @ 3204 Macland Rd.

NOSTICKVALVE Valve maintenance @ 3283 Rusty Run

NOSTICKVALVE Valve maintenance @ 1609 Waterdance Ln.

NOLOCATEVALVE/alve maintenance @ 5164 George Washington Av

NOLOCATEVALVE/alve maintenance @ 5067 Lucille Ave.

BROKEN
LEAK
LEAK
LEAK
LEAK
LEAK
LEAK

LEAK
BLOCKAGE

REPLACE SEWER TAP @ 1955 KENWOOD PLAC
Repair Shortside Service Leak @ 4907 HERITAGE
Repair Shortside Service Leak @ 20 LANDMARK C
INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK @ 6238 PROVIDEN(
WATER LEAK @ 1025 HIGHLAND VILLAGE DR
Repair Leak @ 1790 Silver Leaf Ct

Locate and Repair Leak @ 102 RIDGE CT

Repair Service Leak @ 633 Bostic Hill Ct SE

Correct Grade Issues @ 4535 Kings Lake Dr

SMOKEDYETESTDYE / SMOKE TEST @ 4476 WOODLAND BROOF

SMOKEDYETEST Smoke / Dye Test @ 380 Cherry Hill Dr

FINISH DATE

May 29, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 25, 2012
May 25, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 23, 2012

May 25, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 25, 2012
May 29, 2012

May 23, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 25, 2012
May 29, 2012

wonum
527625

526373
523598
502829
527167
527174
527665
527662
527663
527667
524009
523599

527191
524776
521500
527179
527181
524750
523025

523257
433648
526365
527545



5/30/201

AREA
WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

FAILURE
WSVCLINE

SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
SSTAP
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

LEAK Repair Service Leak @ 3029 Manning Dr NE
SINKHOLE Sinkhole @ 2061 KERRY CREEK DR
BLOCKAGE Sewer Backup @ 1549 Cedar Bluff Trl
BLOCKAGE Replace Tap @ 2506 Kingsley Dr
BLOCKAGE Replace Tap @ 2506 KINGSLEY DR
BLOCKAGE Repair Tap @ 3127 Bunker Hill Cir

LEAK Replace Service Line @ 2390 Salem Dr.
BLOCKAGE Push Camera - Tap @ 230 SHILOH RUN
LEAK WATER LEAK @ 620 TAMAQUA DRIVE
LEAK

Repair Longside Service Leak @ 2238 ROCK RIDC

FINISH DATE

May 23, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 25, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 29, 2012

wonum
523256

525068
527164
515626
519457
520678
526363
524759
523254
524778



5/30/201

AREA

FAILURE

PROBLEM

PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

FINISH DATE

Total Number of work orders

wonum

55



5/30/201

AREA FAILURE PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION FINISH DATE wonum




